
Vendor Contact Address Phone Fax
4imprint Inc. Mr. John Lord PO Box 320 Oshkosh WI 54903-0320 920-236-7272 920-236-7282
B Unlimited Mr. Ben Clark 612 W. Center FayettevilleAR 72701 479-582-1515 470-582-4558
Brown & Bigelow Inc. (MN Mr. Garry Hoden 345 Plato Blvd. East St. Paul MN 55107 651-293-7148 651-293-7589
Corporate Identi-T's Inc. Ms. Laura Kreisman 3503 Buttonwood Drive Columbia MO 65201 573-875-0102 573-875-5110
Creative Promotional Prod  Mr. Mike Elowe 7300 N. Monticello Skokie IL 60076 847-410-3822 847-677-4801
Diggit Graphics Mr. Kelly Sly 1000 W Broadway Columbia MO 65203 573-442-0205 573-441-9337
Elite Promotions Inc. Ms. Tammy Wilmsmeyer 545 S. Union Ave. Springfield MO 65802 417-866-8989 417-866-2075
Embroider IT LLC Ms. Julie Cordia 2403 Industrial Drive Columbia MO 65202 573-234-2951 573-234-1563
Fast Yeti Tees Mr. Reid Lyle 2703 E. Broadway Suite 226 Columbia MO 65201 573-289-9080
G & G Outfitters Inc Ms. Audrey Hill 4901 Forbes Blvd. Lanham MD 20706 301-731-2099 301-731-5199
Jardine Associates Mr. Kevin Daniel 200 Compass Circle North KingsRI 2852 401-667-3800 401-667-3818
Jester Company Inc. Ms. Debbie Lozo PO Box 38428 GreensboroNC 27438-8428 336-545-1010 336-545-0700
Magellan Collegiate PromoMr. Michael Wolaver 2360 N. 124th St., Suite 202 WauwatosaWI 53226 414-831-0184 414-727-5600
Missouri Cotton Exchange Mr. Jeff Glenn 3420 Buttonwood Dr. Columbia MO 65201 573-442-3527 573-442-3875
Missouri Vocational EnterpMr. Charlie Lindquist PO Box 1898 Jefferson C MO 65109 573-526-6493 573-522-2930
Neil Enterprises Inc. Ms. Alysa Eidmann 450 E. Bunker Ct. Vernon Hill IL 60061 847-549-7627 847-549-0349
Show Me Specialties Mr. Brad Christy 4047 Oxford Road Jefferson C MO 65109 573-636-8578 573-636-8578
T's Etc. (MO) Mr. Tom Hervey 401 So. Providence Suite 101 Columbia MO 65203 573-446-1694 573-446-4442
Team Effort Inc. Ms. Jennifer Campbell PO Box 243 Clarion IA 50525 515-532-6161 515-532-3416
Top Drawer Custom LLC Mr. Christophe Collins 4250 E. Broadway Suite 1023 Columbia MO 65201 573-303-0040 573-303-0040
University Tees Inc. Mr. Steve Kowalski 13000 Athens Ave. Sutie 210 Lakewood OH 44107 440-666-4281 877-571-4593
Vernon Company-The/IA Ms. Jodi Foster 604 West 4th St. North Newton IA 50208-0600 641-792-9000 641-791-7421
White Dog Promotions LLCMs. Kammie Teter 3901 S. Providence Rd. Ste. A Columbia MO 65203 573-875-1144 573-441-8180
Woogedy LLC DBA Benton  Mr. Russell McCoy 120 East Coates Street Moberly MO 65270 660-263-5924
Zane O Williams Signs & D  Ms. Terri Bulejski 5757 Manchester Ave. St Louis MO 63110 314-647-0787 314-647-0771
Zephyr Graf-X Ms. Abbi Lockner 5443 Earhart Road Loveland CO 80538 888-282-0994 970-663-7695
Fastsigns Mr. BJ Hunter Columbia MO
Advertising & Promotional Mr. Brad Gaines Columbia MO
World of Promotions Ms. Layla Rosenfeld 1310 Louis Ave Elk Grove VIL 60007
AMC Promotions 10401 Post Office Blvd. Orlando FL 32862
H J Designs Mr. Wes Helber 6603H Royal St, Ste. 100 Pleasant VaMO 64068
Ideas N Motion Mr. Zac Fowler 4552 Beltway Dr. Addison TX 75001



Authentic Promotions Mr. Peter Carmazzi 6151 Fair Oaks Blvd. Carmichael CA 95608-4833
Prodigy Promos 122 S. 1380W Lincon UT 84042
Bakins Ventures Courtney Hoffman 1990 Delk Ind. Blvd., Ste. 102 Marietta GA 30067
DVL Enterprises Mr. David Laruso 1584 Fenpark Dr. Fenton MO 63026
D Sport



email website MBE/WBE
NOA  
SIGNED

john.lord@4imprint.com www.4imprint.com Y
ben.clark@b-unlimited.com Y
ghoden@brownandbigelow.com www.Brownandbigelow.com Y
laurakreisman@hotmail.com www.Universi-ts.com yes Y
mikeelowe@creativepromo.net www.Creativepromo.net Y
kelly@diggitgraphics.com Yes
brian@elitepromo.com yes Y
embit@aol.com yes Y
supplies@fastyetitees.com www.Fastyetitees,com Y
ahill@ggoutfitters.com www.Ggoutfitters.com Y
kevind@jardineassociates.net www.Jardineassociates.com y
debbie@jestercompany.com www.Jestercompany.com yes
michaelw@magellanpromotions.com www.Magellanpromotions.com Y
jg@mocotton.com www.Mocotton.com
charlie.lindquist@doc.mo.gov http://Doc.mo.gov/mve/index.htm y
aeidmann@neilenterprises.com www.Thevarsityline.com y
showmespec@mchsi.com y
tomteesetc@gmail.com Y
jennifer.campbell@teameffort.com www.Teameffort.com y
chris@topdrawercustom.net www.Topdrawercustom.net y
skowalski@universitytees.com www.Universitytees.com y
JodiF@vernoncompany.com www.Vernoncompany.com y
kammie@whitedogpromos.com www.Whitedogpromos.com yes Y
russ@bentonsilkscreening.com y
terri@zanewilliams.com www.Zanewilliams.com Y
aleutwyler@zhats.com www.Zhats.com y
463@fastsigns.com yes y
adbrad123@aol.com
rosenfeldlayla@yahoo.com yes y
davide@amcpromotionalproducts.com yes
mary@hjdesign.net y
zfowler@inm-group.com Y
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maril@authenticpromotions.com YES
eric@prodigypromos.com Y
bakins.ventures@gmail.com Y
dlarusso@mpgtandem.com

mailto:maril@authenticpromotions.com
mailto:eric@prodigypromos.com
mailto:bakins.ventures@gmail.com
mailto:dlarusso@mpgtandem.com
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